221101102012
|Regn No. 221101102012

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

:AJAY KUMAR
- ISHWAR SINGH
: SUNITA DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

lRoII No.

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

: College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

221101102001
|Regn No. 221101102001

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

:ALEN KUMAR
: RAMNIWAS
: USHA DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

lRoII No.

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

o'nm;uion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).



Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

- ANISH
: MAHIPAL
: URMILA

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

|RoII No. :221101102018
|Regn No. 221101102018

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

: College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

__________________ |
Frm g
e e e e e e e o o o — — — —
Exam
Type Paper ID
Regular 41341
Regular 41342
Regular 41343
Regular 41344
Regular 41345
Regular 41348
T=——————

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

: ANSHUL SHARMA
: NANAK SHARMA
: SAROJ SHARMA

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

|RoII No. :221101102003
|Regn No. 221101102003

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

__________________ |
e e e e e e e o o o — — — —
Exam
Type Paper ID

Regular 41341

Regular 41342

Regular 41343

Regular 41344

Regular 41345

Regular 41348

Contro'ﬂm:ation



Course

Father's Name

1 B.COM4.01
2 B.COMA4.02
3 B.COM4.03
4 B.COM4.04
5 B.COM4.05
6

Candidate's Name

Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name :

B.COMA4.06(iii)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

: AYUSH
: BHAWANI MITTAL
: SANGEETA

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

: College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course

Father's Name

Candidate's Name

Mother's Name
Exam Center Code/Name :

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

: DIPESH
: LAL CHAND
: SHEELA

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

lRoII No.

221101102007

|Regn No. 221101102007

—_——gm—————————

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

lRoII No.

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

221131102048

|Regn No. 221131102048

ea_

_f\ i rs; 1

1 B.COM4.01
2 B.COMA4.02
3 B.COM4.03
4 B.COM4.04
5 B.COM4.05
6

B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

; College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

Regular 41341

Regular 41342

Regular 41343

Regular 41344

Regular 41345

Regular 41348
. et
: %ﬂ/
I Controtter of Examination




|RoII No. : 221101102005
|Regn No. 221101102005

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024 | |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name : MOHAN : :
1 Father's Name : SURENDER KUMAR | |
| Mother's Name - LALI DEVI - |
| | |
| NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I | |
___________________________________________________ LU U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________ Semivear____ Type __ Paperld _______ | |
: 1 B.COM4.01 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II Fourth Semester Regular 41341 :
1 2 B.COM4.02 BUSINESS STATISTICS -l Fourth Semester Regular 41342 :
|
1 3 B.COM4.03 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II Fourth Semester Regular 41343 1
: 4 B.COM4.04 CORPORATE LAW-II Fourth Semester Regular 41344 :
: 5 B.COM4.05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Fourth Semester Regular 41345 :
I 6 B.COM4.06(iii) SECRETARIAL PRACTICES Fourth Semester Regular 41348 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
]
e -y S |
; College Code : GCKN-110 1 |
| 6@\
I C0||ege Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR | Contrm;tion :

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

ittt il ettty et m
| IROII No. : 221101102004 |
|

: lNDIRA G'AHN-II UNWEHEHY |Regn No. 221101102004 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024 | |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name - MOHIT : :
1 Father's Name : RAGUVIR 1 |
: Mother's Name : SUMAN :_ __________________ :
| NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I |
___________________________________________________ LU U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________ Semivear____ Type __ Paperld _______ | |
: 1 B.COM4.01 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II Fourth Semester Regular 41341 :
1 2 B.COM4.02 BUSINESS STATISTICS -l Fourth Semester Regular 41342 :
: 3 B.COMA4.03 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II Fourth Semester Regular 41343 1
: 4 B.COM4.04 CORPORATE LAW-II Fourth Semester Regular 41344 :
: 5 B.COM4.05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Fourth Semester Regular 41345 :
: 6 B.COM4.06(iii) SECRETARIAL PRACTICES Fourth Semester Regular 41348 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L e e e e e e e e m !
: College Code : GCKN-110 : M :
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR | Contr&mte/( mﬂon :

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



|RoII No. :221101102016
|Regn No. 221101102016

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024 1 |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name *NITESH : :
1 Father's Name : RAJENDER 1 1
| Mother's Name : PUSHPA DEVI b e _____ |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, : | :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I 1 |
___________________________________________________ LU U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________ Semivear____ Type __ Paperld _______ | |
: 1 B.COM4.01 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II Fourth Semester Regular 41341 :
1 2 B.COM4.02 BUSINESS STATISTICS -l Fourth Semester Regular 41342 :
: 3 B.COMA4.03 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II Fourth Semester Regular 41343 1
: 4 B.COM4.04 CORPORATE LAW-II Fourth Semester Regular 41344 :
: 5 B.COM4.05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Fourth Semester Regular 41345 :
: 6 B.COMA4.06(iii) SECRETARIAL PRACTICES Fourth Semester Regular 41348 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
; College Code : GCKN-110 1 M |

| Gl
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

[T~~~ — T T T T T T T T ————————————— .|
| lRoII No. : 221101102009 |
1

! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No: 221101102009 !
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
1 1

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024 1 @ |
| Course : B.COM ! v !
| Candidate's Name : PAYAL : \€/ - !
| Father's Name : VINOD KUMAR I \ N I
! Mother's Name : ANITA DEVI b S !
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, : g\“\k&""”/ :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I 1 |
___________________________________________________ LU U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________ Semivear____ Type __ Paperld _______ | |
: 1 B.COM4.01 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II Fourth Semester Regular 41341 :
1 2 B.COM4.02 BUSINESS STATISTICS -l Fourth Semester Regular 41342 :
: 3 B.COMA4.03 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II Fourth Semester Regular 41343 1
: 4 B.COM4.04 CORPORATE LAW-II Fourth Semester Regular 41344 :
: 5 B.COM4.05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Fourth Semester Regular 41345 :
: 6 B.COM4.06(iii) SECRETARIAL PRACTICES Fourth Semester Regular 41348 :
1 1
| |
1 1
1 1
| |
L e e e e e e e e m !
: College Code : GCKN-110 : M :
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR | Contr&crﬂe/( mﬂon !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



: 221101102008
| Regn No. 221101102008

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

- PAYAL
: SUBHASH CHAND
- RAJESH DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

lRoII No.

—_——gm—————————

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

: College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

: 221101102002
| Regn No. 221101102002

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

:ROHIT
: DATA RAM
: SANTOSH

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

lRoII No.

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

o'nm;uion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).



221101102015
|Regn No. 221101102015

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

: SUNIL
: RAM BHAGAT
: SANTI DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

lRoII No.

—_——gm—————————

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

: College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

221101102013
|Regn No. 221101102013

Course

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

M

Exam Center Code/Name :

other's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024
: B.COM

: SUNIL
: MANDROOP SINGH
: SAROJ DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

lRoII No.

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

B.COM4.01
B.COM4.02
B.COM4.03
B.COM4.04
B.COM4.05
B.COMA4.06(iii)

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -lI

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II
CORPORATE LAW-II

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICES

College Code : GCKN-110
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted

:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester
Fourth Semester

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Contr

41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41348

o'nm;uion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).



|RoII No. : 221101102010
|Regn No. 221101102010

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

| |
| |
| |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam MAY-2024 | a |
| Course : B.COM ! : : !
: Candidate's Name : VARSHA : 3 \ :
1 Father's Name : SURGYANI | |
| Mother's Name : POOJA DEVI o ENGWEL |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, : ~Lax sha. :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I | |
___________________________________________________ LU U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________ Semivear____ Type __ Paperld _______ | |
: 1 B.COM4.01 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II Fourth Semester Regular 41341 :
1 2 B.COM4.02 BUSINESS STATISTICS -l Fourth Semester Regular 41342 :
: 3 B.COMA4.03 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK-II Fourth Semester Regular 41343 1
: 4 B.COM4.04 CORPORATE LAW-II Fourth Semester Regular 41344 :
: 5 B.COM4.05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Fourth Semester Regular 41345 :
: 6 B.COMA4.06(iii) SECRETARIAL PRACTICES Fourth Semester Regular 41348 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
; College Code : GCKN-110 1 M |

| Gl
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



